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Notice is hereby given that to satisfy charges, there will be offered for sale by Impact Auto Auctions, at 1981 Plessis
Road, in the city of Winnipeg, in the province of Manitoba:
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JAAAT2AW6DU601691
1IN4BL11E05C120473
JTJIHF10U120276214
3N1CB51D96L574536
1HGCG16541A800766
1FTDR15X9SPA30952
2G2WR524241123634
1G27G528454169929
2GCEC19V831136791
WVWHL73C89E517863
1GNDU23LX6D126043

2013
2005
2002
2006
2001
1995
2004
2005
2003
2009
2006

Mitsubishi
Nissan
Lexus
Nissan
Honda
Ford
Pontiac
Pontiac
Chevrolet
Volkswagen
Chevrolet

Outlander
Altima

RX 300
Sentra
Accord
Ranger
Grand Prix
G6
Silverado C1500
Passat
Uplander

Nora Thomas
Ricky Sinclair
Anmol Auto Sales
Justin Harder
Terence Walker
Jake Wiebe
Worren Wesa
Unknown
Courtney Traverse
Shubhneet Loi
Craig Fontaine
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